224 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com
NYLACRONTM PALLET ROLLERS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
SERIES NYCPR
Wheel         Roller        Fitting        Bore         Load
Diameter       Width        Length    Diameter   Capacity
Item # (mm) (mm) (mm)        (mm)         (kg)
            NYCPR/70/066/070/20 70 66 70 20 600
            NYCPR/80/057/061/20 80 57 61 20 600
            NYCPR/80/057/061/25 80 57 61 25 600
            NYCPR/80/070/074/20 80 70 74 20 700
            NYCPR/80/070/074/25 80 70 74 25 700
            NYCPR/82/066/071/20 82 66 71 20 700
            NYCPR/82/070/074/20 82 70 74 20 700
            NYCPR/82/072/078/20 82 72 78 20 750
           NYCPR/82/091/096/20* 82 91 96 20 900
            NYCPR/82/098/102/20 82 98 102 20             1.000
            NYCPR/82/098/102/25 82 98 102 25             1.000
            NYCPR/82/098/105/20 82 98 105 20             1.000
            NYCPR/82/118/122/25 82 118 122 25             1.200
            NYCPR/85/046/050/20 85 46 50 20 500
       NYCPR/85/059,5/061,5/17* 85 59,9              61,5              17 600
            NYCPR/85/061/065/25 85 61 65 25 650
            NYCPR/85/063/067/20 85 63 67 20 700
           NYCPR/85/066/070/20* 85 66 70 20 750
           NYCPR/85/075/078/17* 85 75 78 17 800
            NYCPR/85/078/082/25 85 78 82 25 850
            NYCPR/85/085/089/20 85 85 89 20 900
            NYCPR/85/090/094/20 85 90 94 20 950
            NYCPR/85/095/099/20 85 95 99 20             1.000
            NYCPR/85/100/100/17 85 100 100 17             1.100
           NYCPR/85/100/102/17* 85 100 102 17             1.100
            NYCPR/85/100/104/20 85 100 104 20             1.100
            NYCPR/85/104/110/20 85 104 110 20             1.100
            NYCPR/85/110/114/25 85 110 114 25             1.200
            NYCPR/85/120/124/20 85 120 124 20             1.300
            NYCPR/85/120/124/25 85 120 124 25             1.300
* with labyrinth sealing 25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
NYLACRON®TM
pallet rollers
with ball bearing
Roller body made
of high-quality
thermoplastic
polyamide with ball
bearings.
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 66